
#148

#149

#153

#154

#189
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$161,762

$190,382

$99,050

$99,050

$160,000

$140,000

$170,000

8,054

10,440

4,486

4,486

OUTBUILDING

OUTBUILDING

12,000 SF

LOT PRICE SQ. FT.

12054 Gateway Drive
Elberta, AL 36530dauner@robertsrc.com      | |       251-978-9797

CONTACT US FOR DETAILS:

EXTRA
LARGE

EXTRA
LARGE

LAKE
VIEW


