

LOT	PRICE	SQ. FT.
#148	\$161,762	8,054 EXTRA LARGE
#149	\$190,382	10,440 EXTRA LARGE
#153	\$99,050	4,486 LAKE VIEW
#154	\$99,050	4,486
#189	\$160,000	OUTBUILDING
#191	\$140,000	OUTBUILDING
#194	\$170,000	12,000 SF